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2& A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Notes_examen_Mathématique3_G3_et_G4_2019-20

Matricule

Nom
ABBAD
ACHOUR
ADDA
AMIEUR
AMMAR
AMMOUR
AMOUR
ANAYA
BELALIA
BOUALEM
BOUDALI
BOUDALI
BOUDIJETTOU
BOUFARROUDJ
BOULEFRED
BOUMAZA
BOUMEZRAG
BOUSTA
CHAMEKH
CHERRATI
DAHO
DEGUI
DJABOUB
DJERADI
DOUAOUDI
FELLAH
GOUNDI
GUEBLI
HADJ RAMDANE
KHALED KHODJA
KHEIR
KIAIDA
KOUADRIA
KOULALI
LAARED)
LAGROUM
LAKHDARI
LAMRI
LEMTOUCHE
MAAROUF
MAIZA
MANSOURI
MEGUENNI
METMOUR

Prénom
NESSRIN WISSEM
ABDELSAMED AYOUB
MOHAMMED
MOHAMED RIAD
SABRINA
WISSAM ELHOUARIA
Maroua
YOUCEF
MESSAOUDA MAJDA
KHEIRA
HALIMA FARAH
NOUR EL HOUDA
MOHAMMED AMINE
Ouadah sofiane
HADJ BOUDERBALA
AMINA
ASSIA YASMINE
ASSIA
YAMINA
KHALED

MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE

SOUMIA

Wafaa

HANA

SAID

RADJAA

KELTOUM

SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ
NOUR ISLAM
ROUFAIDA

FATIMA ZOHRA
FATIMA

AYOUB

MOHAMED REDHOUANE
RAID YASSER FETHI
FATIMA

HABIBA
ABDELKADER SOHIB
KARIM

SENIA

TAYEB

MOHAMED INAAM
IBRAHIM ABDELKADER
RATIBA

ETT
Note

10.5

14.5

17.5
9.5
4.5
10.5
1.5
18.25
11.75
7.5
10

10
12.5
5.5
14

10.75
0
0.5
13
7.5
0.5
135
7.5
13
8.0
135
11.0
10.0
9.5
15.0
135
8.0
5.5
12.5
2.0
4.0
2.5
0.0
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NOUAR
OUILEM
RAS GHANEM
SAHLI
SAIS
SARIR
SOUM
YAHI
YAZID
ZIDANE
ZIDELKHIL
ZOUuDIJI
ZOUKH

HADJER AMINA
SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM
AMRIA

SAID

ELBATOUL KARIMA
YASSINE
MOHAMED RIADH
OUM ELKHEIR
SARAH

HADJ AISSA

SAMIA

MOKHTAR

NADJET

2& A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Notes_examen_Ondes_et_vibrations_G3_et_G4_2019-20

Matricule

Nom
ABBAD
ACHOUR
ADDA
AMIEUR
AMMAR
AMMOUR
AMOUR
ANAYA
BELALIA
BOUALEM
BOUDALI
BOUDALI
BOUDIJETTOU
BOUFARROUDJ
BOULEFRED
BOUMAZA
BOUMEZRAG
BOUSTA
CHAMEKH
CHERRATI
DAHO
DEGUI
DJABOUB
DJERADI
DOUAOQUDI
FELLAH
GOUNDI
GUEBLI

4.5
1.5
0.5
1.5
6.5
4.0
2.5
10.5
16.0
11.0
2.5
14.0
7.5

ETT

Prénom Note Absent
NESSRIN WISSEM 2
ABDELSAMED AYOUB 6.5
MOHAMMED 2
MOHAMED RIAD 6
SABRINA 0.0 Oui
WISSAM ELHOUARIA 14.5
Maroua 4.5
YOUCEF 3.5
MESSAOUDA MAJDA 4.5
KHEIRA 4.5
HALIMA FARAH 5
NOUR EL HOUDA 5.5
MOHAMMED AMINE 1
Ouadah sofiane 2
HADJ BOUDERBALA 3.5
AMINA 4.5
ASSIA YASMINE 2
ASSIA 6.5
YAMINA 5
KHALED 0
MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE 8.5
SOUMIA 4.5
Wafaa 2.5
HANA 1
SAID 6.5
RADJAA 5
KELTOUM 2.5
SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ 2.5
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HADJ RAMDANE
KHALED KHODJA
KHEIR

KIAIDA
KOUADRIA
KOULALI
LAAREDJ
LAGROUM
LAKHDARI
LAMRI
LEMTOUCHE
MAAROUF
MAIZA
MANSOURI
MEGUENNI
METMOUR
NOUAR
OUILEM

RAS GHANEM
SAHLI

SAIS

SARIR

SOUM

YAHI

YAZID
ZIDANE
ZIDELKHIL
ZOuDlI
ZOUKH

NOUR ISLAM
ROUFAIDA
FATIMA ZOHRA
FATIMA
AYOUB

MOHAMED REDHOUANE

RAID YASSER FETHI
FATIMA

HABIBA
ABDELKADER SOHIB
KARIM

SENIA

TAYEB

MOHAMED INAAM
IBRAHIM ABDELKADER
RATIBA

HADJER AMINA
SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM
AMRIA

SAID

ELBATOUL KARIMA
YASSINE
MOHAMED RIADH
OUM ELKHEIR
SARAH

HADJ AISSA

SAMIA

MOKHTAR

NADJET

2& A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

2.5
5.0
7.0
6.0
5.5
6.0
8.5
14.0
4.0
3.5
2.0
4.5
1.0
1.5
0.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
4.0
4.0
4.5
1.5
6.0
10.5
7.5
3.0
8.5
3.0

Notes_examen_Electronique_fondamentalel_G3_et_G4_2019-20

Matricule

Nom
ABBAD
ACHOUR
ADDA
AMIEUR
AMMAR
AMMOUR
AMOUR
ANAYA
BELALIA
BOUALEM
BOUDALI
BOUDALI

Prénom
NESSRIN WISSEM
ABDELSAMED AYOUB
MOHAMMED
MOHAMED RIAD
SABRINA
WISSAM ELHOUARIA
Maroua
YOUCEF
MESSAOUDA MAJDA
KHEIRA
HALIMA FARAH
NOUR EL HOUDA

Note
4
7
5.5

6.5
7
12.25

ETT

Absent
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BOUDIJETTOU
BOUFARROUD!
BOULEFRED
BOUMAZA
BOUMEZRAG
BOUSTA
CHAMEKH
CHERRATI
DAHO

DEGUI
DJABOUB
DJERADI
DOUAOUDI
FELLAH
GOUNDI
GUEBLI

HADJ RAMDANE
KHALED KHODJA
KHEIR
KIAIDA
KOUADRIA
KOULALI
LAAREDJ
LAGROUM
LAKHDARI
LAMRI
LEMTOUCHE
MAAROUF
MAIZA
MANSOURI
MEGUENNI
METMOUR
NOUAR
OUILEM

RAS GHANEM
SAHLI

SAIS

SARIR

SOUM

YAHI

YAZID
ZIDANE
ZIDELKHIL
Z0ouDlI
ZOUKH

MOHAMMED AMINE
Ouadah sofiane
HADJ BOUDERBALA
AMINA

ASSIA YASMINE
ASSIA

YAMINA

KHALED

6.5
7.25
7.25
11
7.5
7.5
7.25

MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE 6.5

SOUMIA
Wafaa

HANA

SAID

RADJAA
KELTOUM
SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ
NOUR ISLAM
ROUFAIDA
FATIMA ZOHRA
FATIMA
AYOUB

MOHAMED REDHOUANE

RAID YASSER FETHI
FATIMA

HABIBA
ABDELKADER SOHIB
KARIM

SENIA

TAYEB

MOHAMED INAAM
IBRAHIM ABDELKADER
RATIBA

HADJER AMINA
SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM
AMRIA

SAID

ELBATOUL KARIMA
YASSINE
MOHAMED RIADH
OUM ELKHEIR
SARAH

HADJ AISSA

SAMIA

MOKHTAR

NADIJET

8.75

3.75
7.5
5.5
7.0
6.0

5.5
4.5
4.0
7.0
6.0
4.0
3.5
6.0
13.0
13.5
11.0
10.0
3.5
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2& A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Notes_examen_Electrotechnique_fondamentalel_G3_et_G4_2019-

20

Matricule

Nom
ABBAD
ACHOUR
ADDA
AMIEUR
AMMAR
AMMOUR
AMOUR
ANAYA
BELALIA
BOUALEM
BOUDALI
BOUDALI
BOUDIJETTOU
BOUFARROUDJ
BOULEFRED
BOUMAZA
BOUMEZRAG
BOUSTA
CHAMEKH
CHERRATI
DAHO
DEGUI
DJABOUB
DJERADI
DOUAOQOUDI
FELLAH
GOUNDI
GUEBLI
HADJ RAMDANE
KHALED KHODJA
KHEIR
KIAIDA
KOUADRIA
KOULALI
LAARED)
LAGROUM
LAKHDARI
LAMRI
LEMTOUCHE
MAAROUF
MAIZA

Prénom
NESSRIN WISSEM
ABDELSAMED AYOUB
MOHAMMED
MOHAMED RIAD
SABRINA
WISSAM ELHOUARIA
Maroua
YOUCEF
MESSAOUDA MAIJDA
KHEIRA
HALIMA FARAH
NOUR EL HOUDA
MOHAMMED AMINE
Ouadah sofiane
HADJ BOUDERBALA
AMINA
ASSIA YASMINE
ASSIA
YAMINA
KHALED
MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE
SOUMIA
Wafaa
HANA
SAID
RADJAA
KELTOUM
SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ
NOUR ISLAM
ROUFAIDA
FATIMA ZOHRA
FATIMA
AYOUB
MOHAMED REDHOUANE
RAID YASSER FETHI
FATIMA
HABIBA
ABDELKADER SOHIB
KARIM
SENIA
TAYEB

ETT
Note Absent
5
10.5
6.5
10.5
0.0 Oui
17
7.5
9
11
11.5
11.5
10

12.5
8.5
12.5

0.0 Oui
10

11.5

10

13
11

11.5
0.0 Oui
13
10.5
10.0
6.5
9.0
10.0
13.5
14.0
10.0
3
8.0
4.0
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Notes_examen_Probabilités_et_statistiques_G3_et_G4_2019-20

Matricule

MANSOURI
MEGUENNI
METMOUR
NOUAR
OUILEM
RAS GHANEM
SAHLI

SAIS

SARIR
SOUM
YAHI
YAZID
ZIDANE
ZIDELKHIL
ZOouDlI
ZOUKH

MOHAMED INAAM
IBRAHIM ABDELKADER
RATIBA

HADJER AMINA
SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM
AMRIA

SAID

ELBATOUL KARIMA
YASSINE

MOHAMED RIADH
OUM ELKHEIR
SARAH

HADJ AISSA

SAMIA

MOKHTAR

NADJET

2é A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Nom
ABBAD
ACHOUR
ADDA
AMIEUR
AMMAR
AMMOUR
AMOUR
ANAYA
BELALIA
BOUALEM
BOUDALI
BOUDALI
BOUDIJETTOU
BOUFARROUDJ
BOULEFRED
BOUMAZA
BOUMEZRAG
BOUSTA
CHAMEKH
CHERRATI
DAHO
DEGUI
DJABOUB
DJERADI
DOUAOUDI

Prénom
NESSRIN WISSEM
ABDELSAMED AYOUB
MOHAMMED
MOHAMED RIAD
SABRINA
WISSAM ELHOUARIA
Maroua
YOUCEF
MESSAOUDA MAJDA
KHEIRA
HALIMA FARAH
NOUR EL HOUDA
MOHAMMED AMINE
Ouadah sofiane
HADJ BOUDERBALA
AMINA
ASSIA YASMINE
ASSIA
YAMINA
KHALED

MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE

SOUMIA
Wafaa
HANA
SAID

3.0
10.0
0.0 Oui
10.0
6.0
3.5
4.0
10.5
9.0
7.5
11.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
14.5
8.0

ETT
Note Absent
2
4
1
6

10.5

U n

R W
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FELLAH RADJAA 7
GOUNDI KELTOUM 1
GUEBLI SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ 7
HADJ RAMDANE NOUR ISLAM 5
KHALED KHODJA ROUFAIDA 8.5
KHEIR FATIMA ZOHRA 10.0
KIAIDA FATIMA 6.0
KOUADRIA AYOUB 2.0
KOULALI MOHAMED REDHOUANE 7.5
LAAREDJ RAID YASSER FETHI 5.0
LAGROUM FATIMA 14.0
LAKHDARI HABIBA 6.0
LAMRI ABDELKADER SOHIB
LEMTOUCHE KARIM 2.0
MAAROUF SENIA
MAIZA TAYEB 2.0
MANSOURI MOHAMED INAAM 2.0
MEGUENNI IBRAHIM ABDELKADER 8.0
METMOUR RATIBA
NOUAR HADJER AMINA 4.0
OUILEM SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM 6.0
RAS GHANEM AMRIA 3.0
SAHLI SAID 10.0
SAIS ELBATOUL KARIMA 5.5
SARIR YASSINE 2.0
SOUM MOHAMED RIADH 8.0
YAHI OUM ELKHEIR 6.0
YAZID SARAH 6.0
ZIDANE HADJ AISSA 8.0
ZIDELKHIL SAMIA 2.0
Z0UDII MOKHTAR 7.0
ZOUKH NADJET 2.0

2é A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Notes_examen_Etat_de_l'art_du_Génieélectrique_G3_et_G4_2019-20 ETT

Matricule Nom Prénom Note  Absent

ABBAD NESSRIN WISSEM 1

ACHOUR ABDELSAMED AYOUB 13

ADDA MOHAMMED 1

AMIEUR MOHAMED RIAD 1

AMMAR SABRINA

AMMOUR WISSAM ELHOUARIA 18

AMOUR Maroua 1

ANAYA YOUCEF 0.5

BELALIA MESSAOUDA MAJDA 11
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BOUALEM KHEIRA 5
BOUDALI HALIMA FARAH 4
BOUDALI NOUR EL HOUDA 14.5
BOUDJETTOU MOHAMMED AMINE 10
BOUFARROUDJ  Ouadah sofiane 4.5
BOULEFRED HADJ BOUDERBALA 10
BOUMAZA AMINA 13
BOUMEZRAG ASSIA YASMINE 16.5
BOUSTA ASSIA 7
CHAMEKH YAMINA 3
CHERRATI KHALED
DAHO MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE 3
DEGUI SOUMIA 10
DJABOUB Wafaa 2
DJERADI HANA 3
DOUAOUDI SAID 155
FELLAH RADJAA 13
GOUNDI KELTOUM 6
GUEBLI SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ 15
HADJ RAMDANE NOUR ISLAM
KHALED KHODJA ROUFAIDA 14.5
KHEIR FATIMA ZOHRA 5.0
KIAIDA FATIMA 8.0
KOUADRIA AYOUB 4.0
KOULALI MOHAMED REDHOUANE 4.0
LAAREDJ RAID YASSER FETHI 5.0
LAGROUM FATIMA 17.0
LAKHDARI HABIBA 14.0
LAMRI ABDELKADER SOHIB 4.0
LEMTOUCHE KARIM 4.0
MAAROUF SENIA
MAIZA TAYEB 3.5
MANSOURI MOHAMED INAAM 1.0
MEGUENNI IBRAHIM ABDELKADER 0.5
METMOUR RATIBA
NOUAR HADJER AMINA 5.0
OUILEM SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM 0.5
RAS GHANEM AMRIA 5.0
SAHLI SAID 3.0
SAIS ELBATOUL KARIMA 8.0
SARIR YASSINE 1.0
SOUM MOHAMED RIADH 1.0
YAHI OUM ELKHEIR 11.5
YAZID SARAH 18.0
ZIDANE HADJ AISSA 8.0
ZIDELKHIL SAMIA 5.0
Z0UDII MOKHTAR 8.0
ZOUKH NADJET 1.0
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2& A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Notes_examen_Energies_et_environnement_G3_et_G4_2019-20 ETT
Matricule Nom Prénom Note Absent

ABBAD NESSRIN WISSEM 7
ACHOUR ABDELSAMED AYOUB 7
ADDA MOHAMMED 5
AMIEUR MOHAMED RIAD 7
AMMAR SABRINA 0
AMMOUR WISSAM ELHOUARIA 12
AMOUR Maroua 6
ANAYA YOUCEF 8
BELALIA MESSAOUDA MAIJDA 9
BOUALEM KHEIRA 4
BOUDALI HALIMA FARAH 6
BOUDALI NOUR EL HOUDA 10
BOUDJETTOU MOHAMMED AMINE 9
BOUFARROUDJ  Ouadah sofiane 10
BOULEFRED HADJ BOUDERBALA 10
BOUMAZA AMINA 13
BOUMEZRAG ASSIA YASMINE 9
BOUSTA ASSIA 6
CHAMEKH YAMINA 5
CHERRATI KHALED 0
DAHO MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE 7
DEGUI SOUMIA 8
DJABOUB Wafaa 8
DJERADI HANA 7
DOUAOUDI SAID 11
FELLAH RADJAA 11
GOUNDI KELTOUM 6
GUEBLI SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ 9
HADJ RAMDANE NOUR ISLAM 0
KHALED KHODJA ROUFAIDA 11
KHEIR FATIMA ZOHRA 6.0
KIAIDA FATIMA 4.0
KOUADRIA AYOUB 9.0
KOULALI MOHAMED REDHOUANE 9.0
LAARED) RAID YASSER FETHI 7.0
LAGROUM FATIMA 14.0
LAKHDARI HABIBA 12.0
LAMRI ABDELKADER SOHIB 0.0
LEMTOUCHE KARIM 5.0
MAAROUF SENIA 9.0
MAIZA TAYEB 8.0
MANSOURI MOHAMED INAAM 7.0
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MEGUENNI
METMOUR
NOUAR
OUILEM
RAS GHANEM
SAHLI

SAIS

SARIR
SOUM
YAHI
YAZID
ZIDANE
ZIDELKHIL
ZOouDlI
ZOUKH

IBRAHIM ABDELKADER
RATIBA

HADJER AMINA
SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM
AMRIA

SAID

ELBATOUL KARIMA
YASSINE

MOHAMED RIADH
OUM ELKHEIR
SARAH

HADJ AISSA

SAMIA

MOKHTAR

NADJET

2é A ST Electrotechnique (ETT)

Notes_examen_Anglais_technique_G3_et_G4_2019-20

Matricule

Nom
ABBAD
ACHOUR
ADDA
AMIEUR
AMMAR
AMMOUR
AMOUR
ANAYA
BELALIA
BOUALEM
BOUDALI
BOUDALI
BOUDIJETTOU
BOUFARROUDJ
BOULEFRED
BOUMAZA
BOUMEZRAG
BOUSTA
CHAMEKH
CHERRATI
DAHO
DEGUI
DJABOUB
DJERADI
DOUAOQUDI
FELLAH

Prénom
NESSRIN WISSEM
ABDELSAMED AYOUB
MOHAMMED
MOHAMED RIAD
SABRINA
WISSAM ELHOUARIA
Maroua
YOUCEF
MESSAOUDA MAJDA
KHEIRA
HALIMA FARAH
NOUR EL HOUDA
MOHAMMED AMINE
Ouadah sofiane
HADJ BOUDERBALA
AMINA
ASSIA YASMINE
ASSIA
YAMINA
KHALED

MOHAMED BAHAA EDDINE

SOUMIA
Wafaa
HANA
SAID
RADJAA

8.0
0.0
6.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
12.0
11.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

ETT

Note Absent
4.5

10

10

3.5

18
10

5
11.5

10
12
11.5
10
6.5
12
10
10

10
6.5
3
10
10
14
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GOUNDI KELTOUM 10
GUEBLI SAYEH ABDELAZZIZ 12
HADJ RAMDANE NOUR ISLAM 6
KHALED KHODJA ROUFAIDA 135
KHEIR FATIMA ZOHRA 11.0
KIAIDA FATIMA 10.0
KOUADRIA AYOUB 7.0
KOULALI MOHAMED REDHOUANE 16.0
LAAREDJ RAID YASSER FETHI 10.0
LAGROUM FATIMA 14.5
LAKHDARI HABIBA 15.5
LAMRI ABDELKADER SOHIB
LEMTOUCHE KARIM 10.0
MAAROUF SENIA
MAIZA TAYEB 6.5
MANSOURI MOHAMED INAAM 5.0
MEGUENNI IBRAHIM ABDELKADER 10.0
METMOUR RATIBA
NOUAR HADJER AMINA 10.0
OUILEM SOFIANE S'AIF ESLEM 5.5
RAS GHANEM AMRIA 7.0
SAHLI SAID 10.0
SAIS ELBATOUL KARIMA 10.0
SARIR YASSINE 4.0
SOUM MOHAMED RIADH 10.0
YAHI OUM ELKHEIR 10.0
YAZID SARAH 12.5
ZIDANE HADJ AISSA 5.0
ZIDELKHIL SAMIA 5.0
Z0UDII MOKHTAR 5.0
ZOUKH NADJET 6.0
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